Freshly Prepared Breakfast
Served Until 11am

Bacon Cob
Sausage Cob
Add Bacon/Sausage

Freshly Prepared Paninf
Served with Selad Garnish

Ham and Cheese

BBQ Chicken

Mozzarella, Sundried
Tomatoes and Pesto
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry
Tuna and Cheese

Oven Baked Jacket Potato
Served with Salad Gamish

Tuna

Beans
Cheese

Add Topping

Handmade Pizzas (10%)
Made to Order

Margherita

Pepperoni

Hawaiian

BBQ Chicken

Sundried Tomatoes and Rocket
Roast Vegetables

Garlic Pizza Bread

Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread

£2.45
£2.45
£0.50

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£0.50

£4.45
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.45

Little Climbers
All Served with Chips and Beans or Carrot
and Cucumber Sticks

Chicken Chunks

Fish Fingers
Vegetarian Nuggets
Ham/Cheese Sandwich

Sides

Chips

Homemade Wedges
Cheesy Chips
Onion Rings

Cofffee and Tea

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00

All our coffes is freshly made to order and our

beans are roasted locally (less than 2 miles away).

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Americano
Mocha
Espresso
Babyccino
Hot Chocolate
The Works

£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£1.80
£2.20
£1.50
£0.50
£2.00
£2.50

(Hot chocolate with whipped cream and marsh-

mallows)

Fruit Teas
Earl Grey
English Breakfast

Cold Drinks Available from Fridge

£1.90
£1.90
£1.70

Milkshakes also Available - See Blackboard







