

Freshly Prepared Breakfast Served Until 11am Bacon Cob	£2 45	Little Climbers All Served with Chips and Beans or Ca and Cucumber Sticks	arrot
Sausage Cob Add Bacon/Sausage	£2.45 £0.50	Chicken Chunks Fish Fingers Vegetarian Nuggets Ham/Cheese Sandwich	£2.95 £2.95 £2.95
Freshly Prepared Panini Served with Salad Gamish		Sides	£2.95
Ham and Cheese BBQ Chicken Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes and Pesto Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Tuna and Cheese	£3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95	Chips Homemade Wedges Cheesy Chips Onion Rings Coffee and Tea All our coffee is freshly made to order and	£2.00 £2.00 £2.50 £2.00
Oven Baked Jacket Potato Served with Salad Gamish		beans are roasted locally (less than 2 miles away).	
Tuna Beans Cheese Add Topping	£3.45 £3.45 £3.45 £0.50	Cappuccino Latte Flat White Americano Mocha Espresso	£2.20 £2.20 £2.00 £1.80 £2.20 £1.50
Handmade Pizzas (10") Made to Order		Babyccino Hot Chocolate The Works	£0.50 £2.00 £2.50
Margherita Pepperoni	£4.45 £4.95	(Hot chocolate with whipped cream and marshmallows)	
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken Sundried Tomatoes and Rocket Roast Vegetables	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95	Fruit Teas Earl Grey English Breakfast	£1.90 £1.90 £1.70
Garlic Pizza Bread Cheesy Garlic Pizza Bread	£3.95 £4.45	Cold Drinks Available from Fridge Milkshakes also Available - See Blackboard	

